
Notes: l. ln case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, lest reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5 This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager.
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Q-)-t1)d Prepared by k, r"4 osnih

LaaJ-v

Ssutp HO inward no

Firm/Company
s.-L t-p

Projcct
9ao. " foYvl

HO received date

POA O date
[! L1

I

I%l POA ONo qril6 Scan [D

Sl no Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I
>1tA 6 ,4es u No

2

I
DYes tr No

trYes tr No

Amount A Bills total @xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges) I

l1t *o>
Proolof delivery by way of n DCVbill D Steel report a RMC pour report o Solid block report n Installation repon

,/
MRN
nos.:

It5-F2J Proofofdelivery
matches MRN ,fres DNo

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: 11, +or-
AmountE-PO/WOvalue

lat 4oL
Amount F Difference (A - E)

Quantity receiied as per PO A O es o Excess received o Shon received n Part received

Close PO / WO 'p4es o No wait for balance material o Other

Payment - due date
I lzrr -rol0),

-kn" j g?URemarks

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase

Manager
MD Accountant Accounts

Manager
Name t<,Mourit^ \r-+z-++
Sign

.t )""" ? t -APPRGTv 
r-

I
I

Datc q" 1,JrJ Z U UEL IU'
\

L

RLU
Approval limit upto 20k

Y
M

,.ii{ i@y} rook Upto 20k Above 20k

PURCHASE DI\ISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Serial no

Supplier name

4. tr Yes ! No

v



PO No

PO Darc

Loc Req No 150663

Description of Coods HSN/SAC Q6., Rate Gross Tax%o Tax Amt
685400 - PLLM-Plunbing - CPVC-Pipe - 25mrn - 39174000 25 371 9,27 5.00 l8

Summit Sales LLP
oR,cfiAt nyorcE

#5-4-187/3 & 4, ll Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Rofld, Secunderabad - 500003

Email : purchasef@4odiproperties.com

Suiplier / Custorner / Tnnsporter - Copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI: 36.4CQFS2044CI27

TAX INVOI C E

Customer Details

Ssrene Constructions LLP

S,v No. 44, Yenkepatly Village, Chevella Mandal, RR Disterict, 50 1203

GSTIN: 36ACVFS79O9PIZV PAN ACVFST9O9P

25mm

9l 1800 - PLL,M-Plunbing - CPVC-Elbou.- - 20mm

upees : Ninteen Thousand Four Hundred Two and Paise Sixty Five Only,

lofl
27a65

Invoicp Date. 26-t2-2022

95216

20-t2-2022

Req ID

for Summit S

1.669 50

61.00

420.00 lll 75.60

3tl.l0 It1 56.00

l9{t.00

2.959.7 4

ll

(r
?

)
o

t

301800 - Pl[.]M-Plunbing - CPVC-Tank nipple- - 39i 74000 6 56.4 338.82 i

455300 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Coupling- - 39174000 l5 t6 240.00 l8 43 20

777400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elborv- - 25mm 39r 74000 l5 211 0

237500 - PLUM-Plunbing - CPVC-EId cap- - 80.00 Iti 14.40

I3 130.00 lll 23 40

'7 585300-PLUM-Plunbing-CPVC-Ball il91?4000 6 690.00 4,140.00 llt '145.20

8 393800 - PLUM.Plumbing - CPVC-Reducer Tce- - 39174000 (r 68 00 408.0n l8 73 44

9 395900 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC Tee - 20MM - 84 i 37010 i0 .ll.l
25mm

l0 259900 - llUM.Plumbing - CPVC-Solution- - I839174000 275l 1.100.00

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Ta\able Amount t6.442.92

I,4'79.87 1,479.87 Total Invoic.e Amount t9,402.65

Subject to Hlderabad Jurisdiction
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Paqe(* I Of ?

From Company :
ilillrilil|ilililtll
95216

Purchase Order
2l-12-?02? l:24r51PM

Serene Constructions LLP
5-4-lA7 /374,ii Floor, M.G. Road, Secunderabad- 500 003

G ST No. : 36ACVFS7909P1ZV
13.12.22 4;23t05

l
ISupplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187/3&4,II nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 961n244433

Xind Attn I Hamendra,Prabhakar

Pulchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

685400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Pipe - 25mm - Nos

Doc No 95216

Doc Date 20-L2-2022

Quote No nil

Quote Date t9-t2-2022

SupplyType Supply

QtY Rate Dis0,6 GST

3 71.00 0.00 18.00

56.47 0.00

16.00

28.00 0.00

0.00 18.00

690,00 0.00 18.00

68.00

275.00

150663

l

Amount

1

2

10,944.50

399.81

4,885.20

3

301800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Tank nipple-- - 20MM -
Nos
2srnm

455300 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Coupling

25mm

---2omm-Nos 15 00

777400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow-- - 25mm - Nos

237500 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-End cap-- - 25mm - Nos

911800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow-- - 20mm - Nos

585300-PLUM-Plumbing CPVC'Ball valve- -25mm-Nos

393800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Reducer Tee-- -
25x20mm - Nos

395900 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC Tee - 20MM - Nos
25mm

259900 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Solution-- - 500gms -
Nos

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00

18.0 0

18.0 0

243.20

4

5

15.00 60

40

549

40

94

531

44

01

00

7

98

148

36

00

00

00

00

10

0

6

6

1

8.00

13.006

-1

8

9

10

31.11

00

00

8

8

1

1

4.00 18.00 1,2

Total Order Value . . , 19,4O2,6s
Ru : Ninteen Thousand Four Hundred Two and Paise S ixty Five Only.

Terms and Condition3 :-

Sp€cficatior / A[ items shafl be of SudtEkar brand,/company

Payrner Terms Afrer Oelivery & production of bilt

Tax Alltaxes inc.luded in above p.ice.

Delivery Dab Next Day.

Delivery Localion Serene Farms

Sy no-,tt, yenkepaly Vi age, Cheve a Mandat,RR.Dbt-So1 503

Acc€pted the abov€ Tenns And Condiuons

Fo( Stt,trr.* 9t.5 LLp

Phone. ..
Fot Sarc.. coastfdb.s LLP

;:"*--- d rdk
oate : JJ_

1

J_

18.00

-T
u*l

l-

10.00



Purchase Order
P:9€(<I2 Of 2, 2t -t Z-2O22 3:21:51 P$ Oriqinal / Ofrice Copy / Pu rch.se Div.copv

Pen€lity For Detray Nil

Traruportstion Transpon cost shall be bome by us.

ltarrurty I Y€rar

Mva.rce Pail nil

Olr|er Terms We reserve lhe rigltt to reject items not confoming to quality and specificatiorE.Above order for sitre (tse pwpose.

CoitpletixDsb NA

ile6unn6t N

S€curity Ml

Remarts

Fot *I€re Corsa,.oc,bts LLp

Authoris€d Slqn.tory

AccEptEd th€ abov€ Terms And Conditiors

Fot Slrrnk gk LLp

{}^'
oete : JJ_
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DELIVER\'CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP

.iqn,,.,cundrErrusFnr.cq{ 

"rHffi5;.#ffirH,Cunoo.r ltctdr DC No
S{rac CofiEIos LLp E}C ps€
Sr lio .$. !i'col.pal\ Vrthgr. Ctndb Mndal. RR Disr.rrcL 50t203 pO No

POD !
Rrc lD

{;srtN r6Ac,Fs?9oeprz' Rlq Dd!
L6 Rrq No

27745

26-t2-2022

952t6

20-t2-2022

E26t)7

t9-t2-2022

150663

HSN/SAC

391?1000

39ti 4UXt

39t7 4$N)

3C 1740m

lgnryxxt
39 r 74UX)

I ol I :.- l:.:(,::

25

l5

t5

t0

t0
(,

(,

l0

4

Dcsmgn ofCoo6
lV ta S40O - PlLltl-Plrd_llr - C PVC -prpc - 2 5ED - \6

Qtt

,/ l0 irt r - PLr \t-Plunbrng - CPYC-Tarli orpplc- - :OMiU . Nos

14 5 :t(r - PLLIt-PltIE$mg - CPVC-Coplug- - 2otrrn - Nos

rr' ;--r' i, - PLLY-Plunbmg - CPVC-Elboq- - 25mm - \o
iv :-?'500 - PLL\l.Ptunbmg . CPVC-EDd c.9- - 25nun - Nq

|, t !/l.e(x r, - Pl.Uv-Plurrbrng - CPVC.Solutrcn- - !{X}gnts - Nos

", 
-v2f 

fiot, - fllff.fturnbrng - CPvC.Elbou- - 2fiIun - \6
.,/Sr: ic,opLUll-pt 

^Uro34PYC-Bdl 
r alr e-25mo-tos

x,/.2:t00 - PLLan-Plrubrag. CPVC-R!dE Tcc- - 25X20rrn - Noc

,v 1.,-rr/', , - PLLaI-PhobEg . CPVC TE - 20MV - Nor

TrlT l0A)
39l74fx)o

81t31otO

lz
tl
l.l
ra
l6

t7

It
l9
:o
:r

\1(1,

391?4rx)o

for Somrnit Srla I

I
\

(
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t.
I

a

l

i4

o
rl

Sublcc to Hr&$rd JLrnsdrcrrcr
lutlr,nial try*t )^

o Ii"

c5{- ltTi I &. {. ll Floq. Sotram },lonsrqr- Il G Road Seomdcnbad - 500003

Y.;-1


